
Fort Walton Beach Campus Schedule
****** ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2021 ******

NOTE: CHANGES TO THIS SCHEDULE MAY OCCUR WITHOUT NOTICE
RED highlighted Course Numbers = Pre-requistie classes to begin Practicum (Take as soon as possible)
GREEN highlighed Course Numbers = Core classes to be taken as they are offered in conjunction w/ pre-requisites
PURPLE highlighted Course Numbers = Elective courses can be taken anytime (Must be Advisor-Approved)
***TAKE CP6649 BEFORE  CP6610 & CP6642***
PSY6691 and PSY6645 should be taken in that order and sometime during your program
Spring Practicum (application due to advisor- 3rd Thrs November); Fall Practicum (application due 3rd Thrs July)

*For a guide of which classes to take per term, go to:
http://spectrum.troy.edu/mmatise/ADD-(ClassesPerTerm)4Students%20(2).pdf

*ALWAYS double-check course offerings on the Troy Online Schedule of Classes  prior to registration*
TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR DATES AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY

TERM 1, 2019 Weekend Series A
CP6649 Theories of Counseling (Take ASAP ) Matise Tuesday Weekend Series B

PSY6668 Human Lifespan & Development Stringer 8/23-24-25;9/13-14-15 Weekend Series C
CP6601 Legal & Ethical Hall Wednesday
CP 6691 Research Methods (Take b/f PSY6645) Hall Monday

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Matise Thursdays
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program "    " Thursdays
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

No Break No Break Between Stop/Start Dates No Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
TERM 2, 2019 CP6600 Professional Orientation (Take 1st term) Hall Wednesday

CP6610 Facilitation Skills (Take b/f CP6642 ) Hall Monday
CP6651 Counseling Diverse Populations Dugan Weekend Weekend Series B

Weekend Series A



PSY6669 Behavioral Pathology (Take b/f PSY6670 ) Matise Tuesday Weekend Series C

Veteran’s Day
**Holiday Weekend

11-Nov-19
Thanksgiving CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program Matise Thursdays

27-Nov CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program "    " Thursdays
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

Winter Break December 19 - January 3 Winter Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
TERM 3, 2020 CP6605 Foundations of MH Counseling Thompson/Urban ??? Weekend Series A

CP6642 Group Dynamics Matise Tuesday Weekend Series B
CP6656 Marriage, Family & Sex Therapy Matise Wednesday Weekend Series C

CP6691 Research Methods (Take b/f PSY6645) Hall Monday

MLK Jr. Day
** Holiday weekend

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Hall Thursdays
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program Thursdays
CP6659 Internship I Thursdays
CP6660 Internship II Thursdays

Spring Break March XX (1 week) Spring Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY

TERM 4, 2020 CP6649 Theories of Counseling Matise Tuesday
Weekend Series A

CP6600 Professional Orienteation (Take ASAP) Hall Weekend
Weekend Series B



   PSY6645                   Evaluation & Assessment           Hall             Monday Weekend Series C
PSY6635       Vocational Psych & Career Counseling         Dugan           Wednesday
PSY6670 Diagnosis & Treatment (Pre-Req) Lindsay Weekend

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Hall Thursdays
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program Thursdays
CP6659 Internship I Thursdays
CP6660 Internship II Thursdays

Summer Break May XX - May XX Summer Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
TERM 5, 2020 CP6610 Facilitation Skills (Take b/f CP6642) Hall Monday Weekend Series A

PSY6644 Bio-Psychology (Elective) Lindsay Weekend Weekend Series B
CP6634 Drug Education Matise Tuesday Weekend Series C

PSY6669 Behavorial Pathology (Take b/f PSY6670) Duggar Wednesday
4th of July

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Matise Thursdays
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays Set A
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

******* ******* ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 ******* *******

RED highlighted Course Numbers = Pre-requistie classes to begin Practicum (Take as soon as possible) Set B
GREEN highlighed Course Numbers = Core classes to be taken as they are offered in conjunction w/ pre-requisites
PURPLE highlighted Course Numbers = Elective courses can be taken anytime (Must be Advisor-Approved)
PSY6691 and PSY6645 should be taken in that order and sometime during your program
Spring Practicum (application due to advisor- 3rd Thrs November); Fall Practicum (application due 3rd Thrs July)



TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR Set C
TERM 1, 2020

CP6642 Group Counseling Matise Tuesday
CP6601 Legal & Ethical Hall Wednesday
CP6691 Research Methods Hall Monday

PSY6668 Human Lifespan & Development Stringer Weeknd
AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Matise Thursdays Weekend Series A
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program "    " Thursdays Weekend Series B
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays Weekend Series C
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

No Break No Break Between Stop/Start Dates No Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR
TERM 2, 2020

CP6635 Career Counseling Dugan Weekend
CP6649 Theories of Counseling (Take ASAP) Matise Tuesday
CP6600 Professional Orientation & Ethics Hall Wednesday
CP6654 Counseling Sexual Minorities (Elective) Duggar Weekend

AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Matise Thursdays Weekend Series A
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program "    " Thursdays Weekend Series B
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays Weekend Series C
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

Winter Break December XX - January XX Winter Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR
TERM 3, 2021 CP6610 Faciliation Skills Hall Monday

PSY6645 Evaluation & Assessment (Core) Hall Weekend
CP6634 Drug Education Matise Wednesday



CP6605 Foundations of MHC Thompson Weekend
PSY6669 Behavorial Pathology (Pre-Req) Matise Tuesday

AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Hall Thursdays Weekend Series A
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program Thursdays Weekend Series B
CP6659 Internship I Thursdays Weekend Series C
CP6660 Internship II Thursdays

Spring Break March XX - March XX Spring Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR
TERM 4, 2021 CP6600 Professional Orientation (Take 1st Term) Hall Weekend

CP6651 Counseling Diverse Populations Dugan Wednesday
CP6656 Marriage, Family & Sex Therapy Matise Tuesday
CP6601 Legal & Ethical Hall Monday

PSY6644 Bio-Psychology (Elective) Lindsay Weekend
AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY

CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Hall Thursdays Weekend Series A
CP6650 Practicum - Clinical Mental Health Program "    " Thursdays Weekend Series B
CP6659 Internship I "    " Thursdays Weekend Series C
CP6660 Internship II "    " Thursdays

Summer Break May XX - August XX Summer Break

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR
TERM 5, 2021 PSY6668 Human Lifespan & Dvlpmt Stringer Weekend

PSY6670 Diagnosis & Treatment (Pre-Req) Lindsay Weekend
CP6649 Theories of Counseling (Take ASAP) Matise Tuesday

AVAILABLE WEEKEND SETS FOR FACULTY
CP6655 Practicum - Social Services Program Matise Thursdays Weekend Series A
CP6659 Internship I Matise Thursdays Weekend Series B


